



Republic of the Philippines  
**CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY**  
**Don Severino de las Alas Campus**

Indang, Cavite, Philippines  
 ☎ (046) 4150-010 / 📠 (046) 4150-0013 loc 203  
 www.cvsu.edu.ph

**INVITATION TO SUBMIT QUOTATION**  
**Supply and Delivery of Materials for Repainting of Ecumenical Chapel**  
**at CvSU Indang Campus**


1. The Cavite State University (Cvsu) invites interested firms/supplier to submit quotation for the project **“Supply and Delivery of Materials for Repainting of Ecumenical Chapel at CvSU Indang Campus”** with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of **One Hundred Twenty-Four Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Nine Pesos and 35/100 Only (PhP 124,289.35)**. Quotation received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	10	tins	Gloss Acrylic Water-based Roof Paint, Baguio Green	2,400.00	24,000.00
2.	5	tins	Pre-mix Elastomeric Waterproofing Paint, Tinge of Gray	2,500.00	12,500.00
3.	11	tins	Pre-mix Elastomeric Waterproofing Paint, Snow	2,500.00	27,500.00
4.	5	tins	Pre-mix Elastomeric Waterproofing, Terra Cotta	2,500.00	12,500.00
5.	5	tins	Quick Drying Enamel, White	2,670.00	13,350.00
6.	1	tin	Flatwall Enamel	2,320.00	2,320.00
7.	7	gals	Quick Drying Enamel, Maple	670.00	4,690.00
8.	3	gals	Oil Wood Stain, Mahogany	480.00	1,440.00
9.	5	gals	Varnish	1,250.00	6,250.00
10.	1	gal	Sanding Sealer	580.00	580.00
11.	4	gals	Masonry Putty	350.00	1,400.00
12.	2	gals	Glazing Putty	625.00	1,250.00
13.	10	kgs	Patching Compound	30.00	300.00
14.	2	liters	Polytuff	215.00	430.00
15.	2	liters	Fullatite	450.00	900.00
16.	4	gals	Paint Thinner, 4L/gal	260.00	1,040.00
17.	1	gal	Lacquer Thinner, 4L/gal	480.00	480.00
18.	10	pcs	Roller Brush, 7”	105.00	1,050.00
19.	5	pcs	Roller Brush, 4”	75.00	375.00
20.	7	pcs	Paint Brush, 4”	75.00	525.00
21.	5	pcs	Paint Brush, 3”	75.00	375.00
22.	5	pcs	Paint Brush, 2”	45.00	225.00
23.	5	pcs	Paint Brush, 1”	25.00	125.00
24.	5	pcs	Steel Brush	65.00	325.00
25.	6	pcs	Paleta	25.00	150.00
25.	2	meter	Sanding Paper, #100	250.00	500.00
26.	15	pcs	Sanding Paper, #220	25.00	375.00
<b>Contingency</b>					<b>2,299.10</b>
<b>Tax</b>					<b>7,035.25</b>
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT</b>					<b>124,289.35</b>

2. The quotation must be submitted to the Supply Office through mail, fax or email at the contact details listed below **on or before 5:00 PM of September 28, 2020.**

Address : Supply Office, Administration Building  
Cavite State University  
Indang, Cavite  
E-mail : supplyoffice@cvsu.edu.ph  
Telefax : (046) 862-0852

3. The CvSU reserves the right to reject any or all quotations and/or proposals and waive any formalities/informalities therein and to accept such bids it may consider as most advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any obligation for whatsoever losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does it guarantee that an award will be made.

  
**PRECIOSA G. ERAÑA**  
BAC Secretary, Goods and Services